
Autumn semester of 2019/2020 academic year

T-314. Exam Schedule

Wed, 30 Oct 16:15 — 17:50 TEST Cryptographic Protocols  M18-517  Zapechnikov S.V.
Wed, 13 Nov 12:00 — 16:00 EXAM Information security technologies  M18-517  Melnikov D.A.
Mon, 23 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST Practicum Project  B19-565  Lebedev F.V., Kogos K.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT Practical aspects of information protection  B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 24 Dec 19:35 — 21:10 ATT Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A17-503

 Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.
Wed, 25 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 TEST software Security  B17-565  Polyakov A.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Introduction to information security  B17-515  Melnikov D.A.
Thu, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 TEST Introduction to the theory of information warfare  B17-515  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics (Selected Chapters)  B17-515

 Veligura A.N.
Sat, 28 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Principles of web programming  B17-505  Kogos K.G.
Tue, 14 Jan 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Current Problems in Cryptology and Information Security  A17-503

 Epishkina A.V., Kogos K.G.
Fri, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Data Analysis and Machine Learning  M18-507  Zapechnikov S.V.
Wed, 22 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical aspects of information protection  B16-565  Kogos K.G.
Fri, 24 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Algebraic methods in information security  M19-507  Kogos K.G.


